Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
#82, EPIP area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore-560066
Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the Month of February- 2023

Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Date & Day

Timings & Events

Theory Session

Practical Session

01-02-2023,Wednesday

02-02-2023, Thursday

Abeyance of class as all the students were absent
.RS3-4" term, Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

03-02-2023, Friday

Sexual offenses Videos demonstration RS3-4™ term,
Dr Prabeesh Y Asst Prof

04-02-2023, Saturday

05-02-2023, Sunday

06-02-2023, Monday

07-02-2023, Tuesday

Artifacts- RS3-4" term,Prof, Dr Padmini H.N

08-02-2023, Wednesday

09-02-2023, Thursday

Artifacts /Blood sample. RS3-4™ term, Dr Fairoz
Khan Assoc Prof

10-02-2023, Friday

Age estimation revision -RS3-4" term, Dr Prabeesh Y
Asst Prof

11-02-2023, Saturday

12-02-2023, Sunday

13-02-2023, Monday

14-02-2023, Tuesday

FSL(Stains)-RS3-4" term, Dr Prabeesh Y Asst
Prof

15-02-2023, Wednesday

16-02-2023, Thursday

Abeyance of class as all the students were absent
.RS3-4% term, Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

17-02-2023, Friday

Age estimation revision -RS3-4" term, Dr Prabeesh Y
Asst Prof

18-02-2023, Saturday

19-02-2023, Sunday

20-02-2023, Monday

21-02-2023, Tuesday

Revision-RS3-4" term, Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc
Prof

22-02-2023, Wednesday

23-02-2023, Thursday

Question paper desiccation -RS3-4™ term,
Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

24-02-2023,Friday

Question paper desiccation -RS3-4" term,
Dr Prabeesh Y Asst Prof

25-02-2023, Saturday

26-02-2023, Sunday

27-02-2023, Monday

Ethics-I- Physiotherapy 2™ year- Dr Padmini
H.N. Prof

28-02-2023, Tuesday

Ethics-I- Physiotherapy 2™ year- Dr Padmini
H.N. Prof
Revision- RS3-4" term, Dr Prabeesh Y Asst Prof
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